CMOS/ 3.3V Typ./ 3.2×1.5mm
Features
• Output frequency: 32.768kHz
• Miniature and Low profile ceramic
package
• Wide operating voltage range 1.5V to 3.6V
• CMOS output
• Operating Temp. −40 to +105°C (option)

)
Recommended Land Pattern�  (Unit: mm)
How to Order
KC3215A 32768 C 33 A A E 00
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Series
② �Output Frequency
③ Output type
④ Supply Voltage
33 3.3V
⑤ �Frequency
Tolerance
A 5±23×10−6
⑥ Freq. Temp. Chrst.
A +10/ −120×10−6
⑦ Output Waveform
Symmetric
E 45 to 55%
⑧ �Individual Specification
00 STD Specification
　 Packaging (Tape & Reel 3000 pcs./ reel)
kHz Range Crystal Devices
Clock Oscillators
Surface Mount Type   KC3215A Series
AEC-Q200  RoHS Compliant
初 校 再 校 三 校 四 校 五 校 初 校入稿日 19.02.20
提出日 19.03.01
As of February 2019
Pr
od
uc
ts
fo
r P
re
-E
xis
tin
g
De
sig
ns
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Clock Oscillators category: